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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karissa Dunham290
Texas Champion

9.000 9.700 9.3509.600 37.650
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alissa Doucette556
Jill's Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.3009.100 37.550
1 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Walk387
Elevate Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.2009.650 37.250
3T 4T 1 3T 3 

3 

Avery Walker302
Texas Champion

8.900 9.450 9.2009.200 36.750
4T 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Natalie Savarese300
Texas Champion

8.600 9.600 9.0008.150 35.350
6 2 9 5 5 

5 

Cameira Douglas339
Infinity Athletics

8.400 7.900 8.5008.900 33.700
7 11 6 8 6T

6T

Phoenix Cherry408
New Heights

8.100 8.400 8.8008.400 33.700
10 10 8 7 7T

7T

Hailee Bird336
Infinity Athletics

8.300 8.700 8.9007.600 33.500
8T 7T 10T 6 8 

8 

Kendi Davis338
Infinity Athletics

8.800 7.700 7.3509.100 32.950
5 12 5T 12 9 

9 

Ava Bowen414
New Heights

8.300 8.500 8.0007.600 32.400
9T 9 11T 10T 10 

10 

Addyson Chance412
New Heights

8.000 8.800 8.0007.300 32.100
11 6 12 11T 11 

11 

Charliemae Bett612
Eagles Wings - Pros

0.000 8.700 8.3008.800 25.800
12 8T 7 9 12 

12 
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